
7 August, Tuesday 8 August, Wednesday 9 August, Thursday 10 August, Friday 11 August, Saturday 12 August, Sunday

Spb – 11:30 - departure
Boston – 20:33 - arrive

Boston, MA Boston, MA Boston, MA Las-Vegas, NV Las-Vegas, NV

hostel check-out – 11:00

Spb-Msc > 11:50-13:10
stop: 1:30
Msc-NY > 14:40-17:00 (-8)
stop: 1:45
NY-Bst > 18:45-20:33

Kasson Crooker Bst – 18:02 – departure
LV – 23:41 – arrive

Classic Gaming Expo Classic Gaming Expo

Harmonix music

Bst-Newark > 18:02-19:39
stop: 1:14
Newark-LV > 20:53-23:41 (-3)

Hostelling International - Boston
19 Stuart St., Theatre District, 
+16175369455

Plaza Hotel and Casino
1 Main Street, +17023862110

13 August, Monday 14 August, Tuesday 15 August, Wednesday 16 August, Thursday 17 August, Friday 18 August, Saturday 19 August, Sunday

Las-Vegas, NV Las-Vegas, NV Las-Vegas, NV Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA

hotel check out - ??? hostel check out - ???

Frank Klepacki Josh Randall

Petroglyph Joe Romersa LA – 18:20 - departure
Spb – 20 Aug 20:25 - arrive

Jon Holland

LA-Msc > 18:20-17:00 (+11)
stop: 2:10
Msc-Spb > 19:10-20:25
fucking time machine

NEED TO PURCHASE NEED TO PURCHASE NEED TO BOOK

ONE MORE NIGHT A FLIGHT TICKET A HOSTEL FOR 4 DAYS

IN PLAZA!!! TO LOS ANGELES!!! IN LOS ANGELES!!!


